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Abdullah,Aaquib JOURN-BA Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu
Afnan,Jawad JOURN-BA Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu
Anderson,Samara Delythe JOURN-BA Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu Georges, Vanessa (Academic Recovery Specialist) vgeorges1@york.cuny.edu
Andre,Chance E JOURN-BA Thomas Moore tmoore1@york.cuny.edu
Assad,Valcyera Dawe JOURN-BA Thomas Moore tmoore1@york.cuny.edu
Awad,Christina Keethan ENG-MIN Matthew Corcoran mcorcoran@york.cuny.edu
Azhar,Fiza ENG-BA Heather Robinson hrobinson@york.cuny.edu
Baez,Joely Milagro JOUR-MIN Thomas Moore tmoore1@york.cuny.edu
Bailley,Jena ENG-BA Raquel Coy rcoy@york.cuny.edu
Balkarran,Indra JOURN-BA William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu
Bertrand, Alain ENG- BA, EDU-MIN Phebe Kirkham pkirkham@york.cuny.edu
Boleaga,Miguel Angel ENG-MIN Phebe Kirkham pkirkham@york.cuny.edu
Bustelo Sanchez,Melanie ENG-BA Douglas DiToro dditoro@york.cuny.edu Faustin, Safiya (Freshman Year Academic Advisor) sfaustin@york.cuny.edu
Carty,Khayla R JOURN-BA Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu Hariraj, Sharika (Re-Admit Support Advisement Specialist) shariraj901@york.cuny.edu
Cedeno,Delis S ENG-MIN Matthew Garley mgarley@york.cuny.edu
Chanthapha,Tong Dee ENG-BA Phebe Kirkham pkirkham@york.cuny.edu
Chau,Samuel JOURN-BA Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu
Cinar,Leyla ENG-BA Shereen Inayatulla sinayatulla@york.cuny.edu
Clarke,Storm Rising ENG-BA Linda Grasso lgrasso@york.cuny.edu
Coggins,Shadaijah Rosanna JOURN-BA William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu
Cole, Marcel English BA,Journalism BA Melissa Dinsman mdinsman@york.cuny.edu
Cole, Marcel English BA,Journalism BA Thomas Moore tmoore1@york.cuny.edu
Commey,Jeffrey Amarh ENG-MIN James Papa jpapa@york.cuny.edu
Daley,Nadia Faith JOURN-BA Thomas Moore tmoore1@york.cuny.edu Pompey, Suemanda (ACE Career Specialist); Simmons, Yvette (ACE Program Advisor)spompey1@york.cuny.edu ; ysimmons1@york.cuny.edu
Delgado,Isabel Maria ENG-BA Matthew Corcoran mcorcoran@york.cuny.edu
DelRosario,Anna ENG-BA Shereen Inayatulla sinayatulla@york.cuny.edu Faustin, Safiya (Freshman Year Academic Advisor) sfaustin@york.cuny.edu
Dharambeer,Ariana ENG-BA Daniel McGee Andrea Silvadmcgee@york.cuny.edu; asilva@york.cuny.eduLopez Carrasco, Somairy (ACE Program Advisor); Pompey, Suemanda (ACE Career Specialist)slopezcarrasco901@york.cuny.edu; spompey1@york.cuny.edu
Disla,Ana Ester JOURN-BA Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu
Emanuel,Nakaya ENG-BA James Papa jpapa@york.cuny.edu Lopez Carrasco, Somairy (ACE Program Advisor); Pompey, Suemanda (ACE Career Specialist)slopezcarrasco901@york.cuny.edu; spompey1@york.cuny.edu
Etienne, Frantzee English BA Matthew Corcoran mcorcoran@york.cuny.edu
Ferdous,Jannatul ENG-BA Julian Dean jdean1@york.cuny.edu
Fernandes,Brian JOURN-BA Thomas Moore tmoore1@york.cuny.edu
Forbes,Jerina ENG-BA Daniel McGee;  Andrea Silvadmcgee@york.cuny.edu; asilva@york.cuny.eduPompey, Suemanda (ACE Career Specialist); Simmons, Yvette (ACE Program Advisor)spompey1@york.cuny.edu ; ysimmons1@york.cuny.edu
Ford,Blake Meredith ENGTCH-BA Julian Dean jdean1@york.cuny.edu
Fowler,Ashinda Kenna ENG-BA Patricia Milanes pmilanes@york.cuny.edu Faustin, Safiya (Freshman Year Academic Advisor) sfaustin@york.cuny.edu
Fowler,Rashidah B JOURN-BA William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu
Fuentes,Emely ENG-BA Melissa Dinsman mdinsman@york.cuny.edu
Galan Betancourt,Juan Pablo JOURN-BA William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu
Garries,Keanya ENG-BA Raquel Coy rcoy@york.cuny.edu
Gore-Tatum, Kayelin JOURN-BA William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu
Guerrero,Leilanie Angelyse JOURN-BA Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu
Gurewich,Liora ENGTCH-BA Heather Robinson hrobinson@york.cuny.edu
Hardeen,Seon JOURN-BA William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu
Harmon, Ian English BA Sundeep Bisla sbisla@york.cuny.edu Hariraj, Sharika (Re-Admit Support Advisement Specialist) shariraj901@york.cuny.edu
Haynes,Ariel Jeneen JOURN-BA Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu
Hepburn,LaTanya Mikhalia ENGTCH-BA Debbie Rowe drowe@york.cuny.edu
Hewitt,Latanya ENG-BA Jonathan Hall jhall1@york.cuny.edu Mayungbo, Ojuolape (SEEK Program Counselor) omayungbo@york.cuny.edu
Hewitt,Latanya JOUR-MIN William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu Mayungbo, Ojuolape (SEEK Program Counselor) omayungbo@york.cuny.edu
Howard,Jalen I JOUR-MIN Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu
Huerta,Jessica ENG-MIN Debbie Rowe drowe@york.cuny.edu
Hunte De La Chevrotiere,Miada E JOURN-BA Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu
Ibarra,Benjamin JOURN-BA Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu
Ilo,Raphael JOURN-BA Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu
Islam,Muttaki ENG-BA Douglas DiToro dditoro@york.cuny.edu
Itua, Stanley ENGTCH-BA Heather Robinson hrobinson@york.cuny.edu
Jack,Renika Shemiah JOUR-MIN Thomas Moore tmoore1@york.cuny.edu
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Jackson, Alicia Rene ENG-BA Melissa Dinsman mdinsman@york.cuny.edu
Khan,Jameel Rahim JOUR-MIN William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu
Kone,Madoussou Afsat Fathy JOURN-BA Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu Mayungbo, Ojuolape (SEEK Program Counselor) omayungbo@york.cuny.edu
Koning,Molivia JOURN-BA Thomas Moore tmoore1@york.cuny.edu
Lanciani Molina,Anthony JOURN-BA William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu
Lawrence,Kezia R ENG-BA Linda Grasso lgrasso@york.cuny.edu
Lightbody,Kedoo JOURN-BA Thomas Moore tmoore1@york.cuny.edu
Lin,Shirley ENG-BA Melissa Dinsman mdinsman@york.cuny.edu
Lobo,Junior JOURN-BA William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu
Lopez,Kayleen Vanessa JOURN-BA William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu
Lora-Peguero,Justin ENG-MIN Sundeep Bisla sbisla@york.cuny.edu
Loyola,Keanu JOURN-BA Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu
Mack, Tavion Journalism BA Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu
Malcolm,Sashauna Kelly Anne JOURN-BA Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu
Maldonado Lopez,Sheyly JOURN-BA William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu
Maniapen,Shelby Ann ENG-MIN Matthew Corcoran mcorcoran@york.cuny.edu
Maniram,Doodnauth ENG-BA Andrew Heerah aheerah901@york.cuny.edu
McKay,Archie Alonzo ENG-BA Julian Dean jdean1@york.cuny.edu
Mcleod,Nicoy ENG-BA Matthew Garley mgarley@york.cuny.edu
McPherson,Brianna Shani ENG-BA Matthew Garley mgarley@york.cuny.edu
Medard,Kayana Randa JOURN-BA William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu White, Sean (Freshman Year Academic Advisor) swhite@york.cuny.edu
Mo,Vanessa ENG-BA Matthew Garley mgarley@york.cuny.edu
Mohammad,Omaima A ENG-BA Matthew Garley mgarley@york.cuny.edu
Mohammad,Omaima A JOUR-MIN Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu
Mohammed,Alexis ENG-BA Andrew Heerah aheerah901@york.cuny.edu
Mohammed,Alexis JOUR-MIN Thomas Moore tmoore1@york.cuny.edu
Morales,Marco Andres ENGTCH-BA Shereen Inayatulla sinayatulla@york.cuny.edu
Morales,Victoria M. ENGTCH-BA Phebe Kirkham pkirkham@york.cuny.edu
Nauth,Jonathan ENG-BA Jonathan Hall jhall1@york.cuny.edu
Newton,Ashirah Monique JOURN-BA Thomas Moore tmoore1@york.cuny.edu
Nunez,Annette B ENG-BA Melissa Dinsman mdinsman@york.cuny.edu
O'Neal-Beedles,Paige Michele ENG-BA Melissa Dinsman mdinsman@york.cuny.edu
Onna,Tyler S JOURN-BA William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu
Opare-Dillon,Sahdeeah ENG-BA Julian Dean jdean1@york.cuny.edu
Parris, Jahred ENG-BA Jonathan Hall jhall1@york.cuny.edu Macneil, Margaret (Department Faculty Advisor - Major) mmacneil@york.cuny.edu
Pelaez, John ENG-BA Shoba Parasram sparasram@york.cuny.edu Pompey, Suemanda (ACE Career Specialist); Rojas, Jonathan (ACE Program Advisor)spompey1@york.cuny.edu ; jrojas12@york.cuny.edu
Persaud,Ambika ENGTCH-BA Debbie Rowe drowe@york.cuny.edu
Pickett,Jaylen Lamont JOURN-BA Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu
Quallis,Victoria ENG-BA Raquel Coy rcoy@york.cuny.edu
Rahman,Mahira ENG-BA Shoba Parasram sparasram@york.cuny.edu Bisram, Sheridan (Scholarship Advisement Specialist) sbisram@york.cuny.edu
Ramos,Noely JOURN-BA Thomas Moore tmoore1@york.cuny.edu Hernandez, Miosotys (SEEK Program Counselor) mhernandez12@york.cuny.edu
Ramos,Tyler Efrain ENG-BA James Papa jpapa@york.cuny.edu
Ramotar,Zarifa ENG-BA Andrew Heerah aheerah901@york.cuny.edu
Ray-Fort,Rashawn JOURN-BA Thomas Moore tmoore1@york.cuny.edu Pompey, Suemanda (ACE Career Specialist); Rojas, Jonathan (ACE Program Advisor)spompey1@york.cuny.edu ; jrojas12@york.cuny.edu
Robinson,Ryan J ENG-BA Sundeep Bisla sbisla@york.cuny.edu
Rodrigues,Rymon Joseph JOURN-BA William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu Hoyte, Johnathan (Freshman Year Academic Advisor) jhoyte1@york.cuny.edu
Roman,Frank JOURN-BA William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu
Ryan,Sierra JOURN-BA Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu
Sandoval, Chelsea ENG-BA Douglas DiToro dditoro@york.cuny.edu
Semple, Lakeisha English BA Raquel Coy rcoy@york.cuny.edu
Semple,Lakeisha JOUR-MIN William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu
Shao,Alice ENG-BA Sundeep Bisla sbisla@york.cuny.edu
Shirley,Jasmin E JOURN-BA William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu
Shuaib,Jason A JOURN-BA Thomas Moore tmoore1@york.cuny.edu
Smallwood, Lavenia English BA Julian Dean jdean1@york.cuny.edu
Smith,Shazleigh ENG-MIN Sundeep Bisla sbisla@york.cuny.edu
Stanley,Parsram JOURN-BA William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu
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Stefanek,Meagan Frances ENG-BA Phebe Kirkham pkirkham@york.cuny.edu
Stewart,Erika Nicole ENG-BA Shoba Parasram sparasram@york.cuny.edu
Straker,Daniel JOURN-BA Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu
Sukhdeo,Melanie ENG-BA Raquel Coy rcoy@york.cuny.edu
Sy,Oumou JOURN-BA Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu
Tavarez,Angifel ENG-MIN Patricia Milanes pmilanes@york.cuny.edu
Thompson,Janiya Ariel ENG-BA Daniel McGee, Andrea Silvadmcgee@york.cuny.edu; Asilva@york.cuny.eduSean White swhite@york.cuny.edu
Tucker,Leonore ENG-BA Jonathan Hall jhall1@york.cuny.edu
Villanueva,Kevin M ENG-BA Shoba Parasram sparasram@york.cuny.edu
Williams,Justin D ENG-BA Linda Grasso lgrasso@york.cuny.edu Hariraj, Sharika (Re-Admit Support Advisement Specialist) shariraj901@york.cuny.edu
Williams,Justin D JOUR-MIN William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu Hariraj, Sharika (Re-Admit Support Advisement Specialist) shariraj901@york.cuny.edu
Wilson,Alicia Aleena ENG-BA Douglas DiToro dditoro@york.cuny.edu
Wu,Sulan ENGTCH-BA Patricia Milanes pmilanes@york.cuny.edu
Yacoob,Marion ENGTCH-BA Shereen Inayatulla sinayatulla@york.cuny.edu
Young,Aniya JOURN-BA Thomas Moore tmoore1@york.cuny.edu Pompey, Suemanda (ACE Career Specialist); Simmons, Yvette (ACE Program Advisor)spompey1@york.cuny.edu ; ysimmons1@york.cuny.edu
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